[image: image3.png]Brokerage Name [Contact Name [state Coverage Email
[aJ Letizio [Cindy Mantovani __|mA [cmantovani@ajletizio.com
Baker Sales & Marketing__|Kevin Berg N kevinb@bakersalescompany.com
16 neil [suzann Kaiser ) [skaiser@jgneil.com

16 neil Kim Evans [wa kevans@jgneil.com

Lakeland Marketing Paul Ford ks pford@lakelandke.com

Lakeland Marketing [Cindy Gibson [ [cindy.gibson@lakelanddal.com
Nexxus (sales West) Dave Divelbiss Northern CA, Northern NV_|ddivelbiss@nexus-now.com

[Affinity Paramount

[sarri vandiver

ms

Jjarri.vandiver@affinitysales.com

[Afinity Paramount Brenda Hassen m bidsupport@pmewins.com
Portillo sales & Marketing__|Nick Portillo [southern ca nick.portillo@portillosales.com

[Total Source Foodservice _|Denise Elder lco |delder@totalsourcefdsrv.com

Total Source Foodservice _|sennifer Darchuk___|NM imahan@totalsourcefdsrv.com

| aypoint Marketing [Christine Hinrichs __|Northern NV [christine. hinrichs@AsMwaypoint.com
| Waypoint Marketing Lorrie Fleming ut lorrie fleming@ASMwaypoint.com





Diamond Crystal Brands Representatives
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Local Broker Representatives
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Renate Durham

12 Specialist

[t

ridurham@dcbrands.com

Peter Mascarenas

Regional sales Manager

[cA, NV, UT, NM, AZ, HI

pdmascarenas@dcbrands.com

Lora Adams Regional sales Manager [WA, M, O, 1D laadams@dcbrands.com
Mark Pool Regional sales Manager [, ms, AR |cmpool@dcbrands.com
charlie Nolan Regional sales Manager A [conolan@dcbrands.com
Renate Durham [Territory Sales Manager ks ridurham@dcbrands.com





